665 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Wath upon Dearne, Chestnut Av/Saint Pius !
Bolton-upon-Dearne, Furlong Rd/Station Rd
Goldthorpe, Barnsley Rd/High St
Thurnscoe, Houghton Rd/Common Rd

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
1540
1546
1550
1601

Wath upon Dearne » Thurnscoe



